Position

1261 Public Defender

5305 Asst Public Defender

5302 Deputy Public Defender Il

5302 Deputy Public Defender Il

5301 Deputy Public Defender |

5613 Investigator (P.D.)

5301 Deputy Public Defender |

2113 Executive Assistant

5116 Paralegal Il

7301 Program Assistant

2104 Sr. Office Assistant

2402 Legal Secretary Il

2401 Legal Secretary |

5303 Deputy Public Defender llI

Other Positions Held County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County

Department

Public Defender
Administration

Public Defender
Administration

Public Defender
Administration

Public Defender
Administration

Public Defender
Administration

Public Defender
Administration

Public Defender
Administration

Public Defender
Administration

Public Defender
Administration

Public Defender
Administration

Public Defender
Administration
Public Defender
Administration

Public Defender
Administration

Public Defender
Administration

Total Wages

$253,549

$205,555

$111,741

$106,067

$102,912

$97,854

$97,165

$61,834

$52,825

$52,592

$49,050

$33,982

$25,668

$15,305

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$50,079

$50,392

$23,523

$19,122

$9,075

$25,416

$16,283

$16,112

$32,120

$4,926

$5,829

$9,577

$12,869

$3,028



