Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
1261 Public Defender		El Dorado County	Public Defender Administration	\$253,549	\$50,079
5305 Asst Public Defender		El Dorado County	Public Defender Administration	\$205,555	\$50,392
5302 Deputy Public Defender II		El Dorado County	Public Defender Administration	\$111,741	\$23,523
5302 Deputy Public Defender II		El Dorado County	Public Defender Administration	\$106,067	\$19,122
5301 Deputy Public Defender I		El Dorado County	Public Defender Administration	\$102,912	\$9,075
5613 Investigator (P.D.)		El Dorado County	Public Defender Administration	\$97,854	\$25,416
5301 Deputy Public Defender I		El Dorado County	Public Defender Administration	\$97,165	\$16,283
2113 Executive Assistant		El Dorado County	Public Defender Administration	\$61,834	\$16,112
5116 Paralegal II		El Dorado County	Public Defender Administration	\$52,825	\$32,120
7301 Program Assistant		El Dorado County	Public Defender Administration	\$52,592	\$4,926
2104 Sr. Office Assistant		El Dorado County	Public Defender Administration	\$49,050	\$5,829
2402 Legal Secretary II		El Dorado County	Public Defender Administration	\$33,982	\$9,577
2401 Legal Secretary I		El Dorado County	Public Defender Administration	\$25,668	\$12,869
5303 Deputy Public Defender III		El Dorado County	Public Defender Administration	\$15,305	\$3,028